
 

 

SUPPORT STAFF  

Vanderbijlpark Campus  
Andries Potgieter Blvd 

 Vanderbijlpark, 1900, South Africa 

 Private Bag X021  

 Vanderbijlpark, 1911, South Africa 

 

+27(0)16 950 9000 

  

www.vut.ac.za 

Support Staff Contact Details  
 
 

Engineering & Technology 
 

Bontle Selebalo bontle@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9959 

• Civil Engineering 
 

Puleng Masibihlele pulengma@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9109 

• Metallurgical Engineering 

• Industrial Engineering 

• Operations Management 
 

Mantshadi Mofokeng moroesim@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7568 

• Chemical Engineering 
 

Gwen Mokaba gwen@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6888 

• Electrical Engineering (Power, 
Electronics, Computer systems 
& process control) 

 

Salaminah Mokodutlo salaminah@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9476 

• Mechanical Engineering  
 

Management Sciences 
 

Esther Mokoena motsekuwam@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9366 

• Human Resource Management 

• Business Administration 

• Labour Relations 

Queen Dhlamini queend@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6762 

• Logistics 
 

Benjamin Letebele benjaminl@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6877 

• Sports Management 

• Retail Business Management 

• Marketing Management 
 

Maria Mpondo mariamp@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9217 

• Auditing 

• Financial Information Systems 

• Cost And Management 
Accounting  
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Human Sciences 
 

Bella Machobane bellab@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9276 

• Public Relations Management 

• Tourism Management 

• Food Service Management 

• Ecotourism 
 

Carol Ramushwana carolr@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9122 

• Fashion 

• Graphic Design 

• Fine Art 

• Photography and Multimedia 
 

Sibongile Bomba  sibongileb@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9960 

• Bed (SP & FET Teaching) 

• Post Graduate Diploma in 
Higher Education (PGDHE) 
 

Tshepo Moshi tshepom@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9478 

• Labour Law  

• Policing 

• Legal Assistance 
 

Jabulani Malika lucas@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7598 

• Safety Management 

• Mediation 

• Bachelor of Communication 
Studies 
 

Applied & Computer Sciences 
 

Sheila Kabi sheilak@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9478 

• Information and Communication 
Technology 

• Software Studies 
 

Dineo Mohapi dineos@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9471 

• Chemistry 

• Analytical Chemistry 

• Agricultural Management 
 

Senzekile Maphosa senzekilem@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9803 

• Information and Communication 
Technology 

• BHSC: Medical Lab Science 

• Biomedical Technology 
 

Lucia Ntsoereng malunan@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6685 

• Non Destructive Testing 

• Environmental Studies 
 

International Students 
 

Maleseme Leboko miriamle@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7627 

• Management Sciences  

• Applied and Computer Sciences 
 

Phindile Hlongwane phindiled@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6766 

• Human Sciences 

• Engineering and Technology 
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Help Desk 

Relebogile Malokase 
 
 
Sylvia Kgeni 

relebogilem@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7596 
 
sylviakg@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7671 

General Enquiries 
 

• Applications 

• Academic Records 

• Admissions 

• Registrations 

International Student 
Enquiries 
 
Siphelele Lupindo 

siphelelel@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6965 

• Study visa letters 

• Acceptance letters 

• Any general enquiry related to 
international students/applicants 
 

Customer Service 

Mosele Mkhontwana 
 
Brenda Pale 
 

Moselem1@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6940 
mosimap@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7883 

• General Enquiries 

Other Departments 

Masabata Moekoa 
 

masabatam@vut.ac.za  
016-950-6621 

• Exemptions 

Faith Mnguni wilregistration@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7711 

• WIL related Enquiries 

Academic Appeal appealapp@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9268 
016-950-6940 
016-950-7883 

• Academic Appeal 

NSFAS FAOQueris@vut.ac.za  • NSFAS enquiries 

Kgalalelo Sebueng 
 
Mahadi Mofokeng 

confidence@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9342 
mahadim@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7652 

• Other Bursary enquiries 

Thabiso Rantsane 
 
Bongani Mhlambi 

thabisor@vut.ac.za  
016-950-9242 
bonganimh@vut.ac.za  
016-950-7570 

• Revenue/General Financial 
Enquiries 

Credit Management credit-management@vut.ac.za  • Credit Management 
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